FLATEXDEGIRO AG

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ISIN: DEOOOFTG1111

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:20

Price
12.37 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.81% (0.10)

DEOOOFTG1111
FTK

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,361 EUR
GERMANY DAX

12.385 EUR
12.44 EUR
12.325 EUR
12.27 EUR
12.3724 EUR
61,587
761,979.03
635

10,498
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=29716429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=29716429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce6937dffab82b66f9e0e5280b6ef403720dee944e05f699c329fe377424653e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c61ac8595a05a627b&time=1726370292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17321c824cff934192d14b0b783ceb5747b1c468dcf5e86ed1d878516be7ac9b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed768b9b6f0cf7ce5&time=1726370292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5836c0e33d2f522690f229e3a14e42b10adf081a2c0bb178f4dc0c1db8d0e9f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d4e8c826b8240349&time=1726370292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cee4e432f18719bd34369e1980a044cbe4ed96edc7315198b837de1752ca3f6&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=baa4d84666d9b1b90&time=1726370292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e384cdd0adeaa3ee05274d111905ec276daa22b0a053567daae4195d260cb1d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26b68e6b58c9705d4&time=1726370292&tool=RSC

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:20

Price
12.37 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.81% (0.10)

ISIN DEOOOFTG1111
Symbol FTK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,361 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.385 EUR
High 12.44 EUR
Low 12.325 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.27 EUR
VWAP 12.3724 EUR
Volume (pcs) 61,587
Trading volume 761,979.03
Number of trades 635
Last size 10,498
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.10% +50.71% -37.93%
Perf (abs.) +2.56 +4.16 -7.56
Beta - - -
Volatility  42.57 39.18 56.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
09/13
Tradegate 2024/
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/
09/13
Munich 2024/
09/13

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

08:01

Price

12.37 EUR

12.37 EUR

12.335 EUR

12.295 EUR

12.15 EUR (87,900
12.56 EUR (139,423
13.00 EUR (209,391
11.17 EUR (277,797

9.24 EUR (2024/03/11

14.30 EUR

)
)
)
)
14.30 EUR (2024/06/07)
)
)
)

2024/06/07

7.61 EUR (2023/09/26

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.76
0.17
0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

635

53

61
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29716429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29520120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763178

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
03/26

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:20

16:10

19:30

08:01

12.3675 EUR 0.00

12.305 EUR 0.00

12.305 EUR  0.00

12.36 EUR  0.00

11.19USD  0.01

12.355 EUR  0.00

12.295 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316450304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220612452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763179

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
flatey=pEGIRO
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Benon Janos  Chairman of Managing Martin Chairman of Supervisory
Board Korbmacher Board
Contact Details Christiane Member of Executive Aygiil Ozkan Member of Supervisory
FLATEXDEGIRO AG Strubel Committee Board
oo Stephan Member of Executive Britta Lehfeldt ~ Member of Supervisory
Omniturm, Grosse Gallusstrasse 16-18 - Simmang Committee Board
60312 Frankfurt Herbert Seuling Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +49-69-4500010 Bogny
Fax: Stefan Miller Member of Supervisory
ax: +
Board
E-mail: info@flatexdegiro.com
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